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ALL STAR ¢
® ®

ALL »STAR'¥
CHALLENGE~-*

All Star Challenge
Tanya Bowles
tcbcheer@aol.com/336-682-6723

All Things Cheer ¢ Varsity Spirit Canada
Jibreel Rayam
jibreel@varsityknoxville.com/253-740-0272

Athletic Championships ¢ Spirit Festival
Encore Championships ¢ Spirit Sports
One Up Championships * WSF

Zach Pennix
zpennix@varsityknoxville.com/732-804-8651
Kyrie Cloud
kcloud@varsityknoxville.com/859-327-2376

. Alistar Championships ¢ Nation's Choice
Champion Spirit Group

Amber Koster
amber@varsitygainesville.com/630-596-5191 x903

Aloha ¢ Golden State Spirit Association ﬂfljﬂﬂf
G

The American Championships
Mandy Cornelius
mandy@varsitygainesville.com/800-462-8294 x130

America's Best ¢« COA
Coastal ¢ GLCC
Jamfest ¢ Just Dance

e LIVE! ¢ US FINALS

Austin Seeley
aseeley@varsity.com/502-653-4920
Marissa Segur
msegur@varsity.com/502-653-4939

American Cheer and Dance Academy
Champion Cheer and Dance ¢ Spirit Unlimited
Tara Russell

tara@theepicbrands.com/410-579-8668

American Cheer Power
Leah Calderon Rauch
leah@cheerpower.com/800-500-0840 x119

JUDGING
COORDINATORS

American Cheerleaders Association
Cenie Royal
croyal@varsity.com/214-564-8185

Cheer Ltd
Erin Powers
erinp@varsitygainesville.com/845-392-6195

CHEERSPORT ¢ Universal Spirit
Allison Stallings
allisonstallings@varsitycharlotte.com/704-814-1653

National Cheerleaders Association
Avery Watson
awatson@varsity.com/972-840-4078

Mardi Gras ¢ Spirit Celebration
Davonne Hunt
dhunt_2@yahoo.com/469-688-5910

Mid Atlantic Championships ¢ PacWest
Spirit Cheer

Alison Dytko
alison@varsitygainesville.com/561-573-0213
Anthony Foley
anthony@varsitygainesville.com/407-694-1657

Spirit Xpress
Mark Lyczkowski
mlyczkowski@varsity.com/800-286-4219

United Spirit Association

Jodi Sweet
jsweet@varsity.com/800-886-4872 x2025
Cheryl Moon
cmoon@varsity.com/800-686-5718

Universal Cheerleaders Association
Orry Clayborne
oclayborne@varsity.com/800-238-0826 x5551




